| HGH L1 PALLET TRUCK

Make
Your Job
Easier

oEM ELEGTRIC HGR LT PALLET TRUCK

Make
Your Job
Easier

MANUAL HGH LIFT PALLET TRUCK

HLD/HLS
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MODEL
Capacity
Min. fork height
Max.fork height
Size of fork
Fork overall width
Fork length
Size of load wheel
Load wheel
Size of steering wheel
Steering wheel
Battery
Lifting motor power
Weight
Material
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EHLS1000N
1000
85
800
160x50
540/680
1150
80x70
Nylon/PU
180x50
Nylon/PU/Rubber
12V/60Ah
0.8
155/160
NORMAL
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EHLS1500N SEHLST000N SEHLS1500N
1500 1000 1500
85 85 85
800 800 800
160x50 160x50 160x50
540/680 540/680 540/680
1150 1150 1150
80x70 80x70 80x70
Nylon/PU Nylon Nylon
180x50 180x50 180x50
Nylon/PU/Rubber Nylon Nylon
12V/60Ah 12V/60Ah 12V/60Ah
0.8 0.8 0.8
160/165 155/160 160/165
NORMAL STAINLESS STAINLESS

HLD/HLS

GHL

|

JALLE T TRUCK

MODEL HLD1000 HLD1500 SHLD1000
1.1 Capacity kg 1000 1500 1000
1.2 Min. fork height mm 85 85 85
1.3 Max.fork height mm 800 800 800
1.4 Size of fork mm 160x50 160x50 160x50
1.5 Fork overall width mm 540/680 540/680 540/680
1.6 Fork length mm 1150 1150 1150
1.7 Size of load wheel mm 80x50 80x50 80x50
1.8 Load wheel Nylon/PU Nylon/PU Nylon
1.9 Size of steering wheel mm 180x50 180x50 180x50
1.10 Steering wheel Nylon/PU/Rubber Nylon/PU/Rubber Nylon
1.1 Pump Normal Normal Normal
1.12 Weight kg 110/115 115/120 110/115
1.13 Material NORMAL NORMAL STAINLESS

MODEL HLST1000N HLS1500N SHLS1000N SHLS1500N
1.1 Capacity kg 1000 1500 1000 1500
1.2 Min. fork height mm 85 85 85 85
1.3 Max.fork height mm 800 800 800 800
14 Size of fork mm 160x50 160x50 160x50 160x50
1.5 Fork overall width mm 540/680 540/680 540/680 540/680
1.6 Fork length mm 1150 1150 1150 1150
1.7 Size of load wheel mm 80x70 80x70 80x70 80x70
1.8 Load wheel Nylon/PU Nylon/PU Nylon Nylon
1.9 Size of steering wheel mm 180x50 180x50 180x50 180x50
1.10 Steering wheel Nylon/PU/Rubber Nylon/PU/Rubber Nylon Nylon
1.11 Pump Quick Lift Quick Lift Quick Lift Quick Lift
1.12 Weight kg 120/125 125/130 120/125 125/130
1.13 Material NORMAL NORMAL STAINLESS STAINLESS



